
DETTAGLI ANAGRAFICI TORO
Nome corto:
Nome:
Matricola:
Linea genealogica:
Data di nascita:
Origine dati:
Data prova ufficiale:
Descrizione Centro:
Stato Toro:
Allevamento di nascita:

REPORTER
REPORTER
DE000000169029
REPORT   X   STROMUL   X   ZEUS
28/02/1995
IOS
04/04/2019
GERMANIA
IS

PRODUZIONE
IDA:
Att %:
Rank:
K-Cas:
B.Latte:

-1133
77
0

Latte

Grasso

Proteine

kg % -3 -2 -1 0 +1 +2 +3

-576

-19

-18

0.06

0.03

Mungibilita'

Facilita' parto

IGT carne

Taglia

Muscolosita'

Arti & piedi

Mammella

Valori 64 76 88 100 112 124 136

91

88

101

84

87

91

PERFORMANCE TEST

IGT carne

Incremento g/d

Taglia

Muscolosita'

Arti & piedi

Valori 64 76 88 100 112 124 136 IGT

0

0

0

0

88

103

85

89

92

Peso kg

Alt. Garrese cm

Altezza Sacro

Circ. Toracica cm

Prof. Toracica cm

Pelle Spessore

Coscia Spirale

-3 -2 -1 0 +1 +2 +3 D.S.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

GENEALOGIA

PADRE

MADRE

NONNO PATERNO

NONNO MATERNO

NONNA MATERNA

BISNONNO PATERNO

BISNONNO MATERNO

REPORTER

REPORT
DE000000021523

WINDA
DE000910766134

RENNER
DE000000020433

DE000000049371

WINDI
DE000910718498

HORROR
DE000009706945

ZEUS
DE000000020391
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